Position

Engineering and Operations
Manager

Operations and Maintenance

Superintendent

Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Plant Operator
Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Treatment Plant Operator

Treatment Plant Operator

Treatment Plant Operator

Other Positions Held

Engineering and
Operations Manager,
Engineering and
Operations Manager,
Engineering and
Operations Manager

Operations and
Maintenance
Superintendent

Engineering Technician

Special District

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Department

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Water Treatment
Operations

Total Wages

$171,379

$133,399

$125,534

$116,501

$110,492

$109,711

$109,419

$108,921

$98,676

$56,643

$49,154

$47,667

$27,648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,759

$39.856

$20,962

$38,162

$27,028

$40,270

$21,458

$25,384

$30,001

$12,558

$18,205

$18,331

$7,900



