Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering and Operations Manager	Engineering and Operations Manager, Engineering and Operations Manager, Engineering and Operations Manager	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$171,379	\$53,759
Operations and Maintenance Superintendent	Operations and Maintenance Superintendent	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$133,399	\$39,856
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$125,534	\$20,962
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$116,501	\$38,162
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$110,492	\$27,028
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$109,711	\$40,270
Treatment Plant Operator	Engineering Technician	Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$109,419	\$21,458
Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$108,921	\$25,384
Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$98,676	\$30,001
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$56,643	\$12,558
Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$49,154	\$18,205
Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$47,667	\$18,331
Treatment Plant Operator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Water Treatment Operations	\$27,648	\$7,900